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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
        
           

 Project Name: Target Market Financial/Audit Services for the Department of Procurement Services 
    

Procurement Specialist:  Paula Duarte                                      
 Specification No: 1278079           Department: Department of Procurement Services  
 
 Conference Date:   Thursday, July 11, 2024          Conference Location: Teams Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.                                                                       
                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Paula Duarte City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7971 Paula.Duarte@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Clark City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N Lasalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2771 Lisa.Clark@cityofchicago.org  

Charles Coleman 
 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6581 Charles.Coleman@cityofchicago.org 

Cordell McGary City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7666 Cordell.McGary@cityofchicago.org 

Francisco Nunez City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1984 Francisco.Nunez@cityofchicago.org 

Tammi Morgan City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-742-5042  tammi.morgan@cityofchicago.org  

Daniel Hoepner Attendee  
 
 

 
 

 dhoepner@delucaadvisory.com 
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Jason Schneider Attendee    jschneider@collinsengr.com 

Jessica Gay 
 

Attendee   jgay@vanderweelegroup.com 

Karna Male Attendee   karna.male@krasanconsulting.com  

Kevin Mullins Attendee   kmullins@delucaadvisory.com 

Maribeth Vander 
Weele 

Attendee   maribeth@vanderweelegroup.net 

Naser Elsbihi Attendee   nelsbihi@collinsengr.com 

Akash Upadhyay Attendee   akash.upadhyay@krasanconsulting.co
m.com 

Robbie Smith Attendee   rsmith@ringoldfinancial.com 

Salvatore Ubaldini Attendee   subaldini@delucaadvisory.com 

     

 


